	January 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Holiday
	2

	3
	4
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18 
Holiday
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	


	February 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	


	March 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8 
Primary
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
Plano ISD Spring Break


	16
Plano ISD Spring Break


	17
Plano ISD Spring Break


	18
Plano ISD Spring Break


	19
Plano ISD Spring Break


	20

	21
	22
COURT
9:30 A.M.

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
Offsite COURT
6:00 P.M.
	30
	31
	


	April 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
Holiday
	3

	4
	5
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	27
	28
	29
	30
	


	May 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1

	2
	3
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
North & East Tx County Judge & Commissioners Conf.
	17
North & East Tx County Judge & Commissioners Conf
	18
North & East Tx County Judge & Commissioners Conf
	19
North & East Tx County Judge & Commissioners Conf
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
Holiday
	


	June 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
Offsite COURT
6:00 P.M.
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	29
	30
	


	July 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
Holiday
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	13
	14
	15
	16
Naco Conference
	17
Naco Conference

	18
Naco Conference
	19
Naco Conference
	20
Naco Conference
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	August 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
5th Monday
	31
	


	September 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
Holiday
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
Offsite COURT
6:00 P.M.
	28
	29
	30
	


	October 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	


	November 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	23
	24
	25
Holiday
	26
Holiday
	27

	28
	29
5th Monday
	30
	


	December 2010

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
Offsite COURT
6:00 P.M.
	21
	22
	23
Holiday
	24
Holiday
	25

	26
	27
COURT
9:30 A.M.
	28
	29
	30
	31
Holiday
	


